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Syllabus & Schedule - Class 6

Science

02-06-2024

16-06-2024

09-06-2024

23-06-2024

Knowing our Numbers

Whole Numbers

Components of Food

Sorting Materials into Groups

07-07-2024

21-07-2024

14-07-2024

28-07-2024

Playing with Numbers

Basic Geometric ldeas

Separation of Substances

Getting to Know Plants

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

04-08-2024 18-08-2024 11-08-2024 25-08-2024
Understanding Integers Body Movements The.Living Org‘anisms &
Elementary Shapes Their Surroundings

01-09-2024 15-09-2024 08-09-2024 22-09-2024
Fractions Decimals Motion & Measurement of distance| Light, Shadows & Reflections

06-10-2024 20-10-2024 13-10-2024 27-10-2024
Data Handling Mensuration Electricity and circuits - 1 Electricity and circuits - 2

03-11-2024 17-11-2024 10-11-2024 24-11-2024
Algebra Ratio and Proportion | Fun with magnets Air around us

* Few Selected chapters will have two different tests.
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