

## Syllabus & Schedule - Class 6



Months	Math	Math	Science	Science
JUNE	02-06-2024	16-06-2024	09-06-2024	23-06-2024
	Knowing our Numbers	Whole Numbers	Components of Food	Sorting Materials into Groups
JULY	07-07-2024	21-07-2024	14-07-2024	28-07-2024
	Playing with Numbers	Basic Geometric Ideas	Separation of Substances	Getting to Know Plants
AUGUST	04-08-2024	18-08-2024	11-08-2024	25-08-2024
	Understanding Elementary Shapes	Integers	Body Movements	The Living Organisms & Their Surroundings
SEPTEMBER	01-09-2024	15-09-2024	08-09-2024	22-09-2024
	Fractions	Decimals	Motion & Measurement of distance	Light, Shadows & Reflections
OCTOBER	06-10-2024	20-10-2024	13-10-2024	27-10-2024
	Data Handling	Mensuration	Electricity and circuits - 1	Electricity and circuits - 2
NOVEMBER	03-11-2024	17-11-2024	10-11-2024	24-11-2024
	Algebra	Ratio and Proportion	Fun with magnets	Air around us

<sup>\*</sup> Few Selected chapters will have two different tests.

Email: exam@unifiedcouncil.com WhatsApp: 91 96030 64939